
1 牲  川  海  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

丹波PSK 3 35.72 14.59 21.63 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2Sq q 2.90 -0.52 2.38-5 -4 -3 -3 -5

2 2S<< << F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.04-1 1 1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 3 0

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.41 0.95-4 -2 -2 -4 -3

6 1F+2T< < 1.54 -0.31 1.23-4 -3 -2 -2 -4

7 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 1 -1

8 CCoSpB 1.70 0.31 2.012 3 1 2 1

9 LSp1 1.50 0.18 1.680 1 2 3 0

15.00 14.59

Composition 2.67 2.552.00 2.25 2.75 3.00 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.752.25 2.50 3.00 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.802.25 2.25 3.00 3.50 3.00

21.63

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 川  端  理  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 1 34.13 14.23 19.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq q 1.30 -0.52 0.78-5 -4 -4 -3 -4

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 -1 0 0 0

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.02 1.620 0 0 1 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.60 -0.01 1.590 -1 0 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 -1 -1 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 -1 -1 0 0

14.78 14.23

Composition 2.67 2.402.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.552.50 2.00 2.75 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.25 2.00 2.75 2.75 2.75

19.90
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3 佐  伯  紗  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 6 31.36 13.43 18.43 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 1Aq q 1.10 -0.20 0.90-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

4 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 -1

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.15 2.35-1 -1 -1 1 -1

7 1S 0.40 -0.14 0.26-3 -5 -4 -3 -3

8 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.02 2.720 1 0 1 -1

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 0 0 -1 0

14.54 13.43

Composition 2.67 2.252.00 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.252.25 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.402.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

18.43

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 南      咲  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 2 27.48 10.26 17.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Aq q 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 -1 -1 0

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.24 0.26-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

7 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.08 1.02-3 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 1 0

9 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.41 1.84-4 -1 -3 0 -1

11.55 10.26

Composition 2.67 2.152.00 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.152.25 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.152.00 1.75 2.50 2.00 2.50

17.22
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5 山  本  亜  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

フェニックス兵庫FSC 5 25.17 7.66 18.01 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A<<+SEQ << 0.60 -0.28 0.32-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 1Fe+1Lo+1T e 1.30 -0.15 1.15-4 -2 -3 -2 -4

3 1A<< << F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

6 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

7 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 1 0

8 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.23 1.05-3 -3 -1 0 -2

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.07 1.13-2 -1 0 1 -1

8.28 7.66

Composition 2.67 2.201.75 1.75 2.50 2.75 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.201.75 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.351.75 2.00 2.75 2.75 2.50

18.01

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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